4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
20:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

TERESPOL 3

: 52°2'18.49"N
: 825.03 km

45°

0410174F
0410185F
2040900M
2041601F
2039092F
0410179M
2040868M
0756458M
0479069M
0756498F
0756448F
0410199M
0410183F
2039085M
2041606M
0410161M
0756462M
2039100M
0410184F
2039099M

132510

17"

11.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live

1:

BEN

37202565

ZING G2

Crescator

-4.35

- BENZING Live!

23" N

11:47:
11:47:
11:47:

| GUTP

25 GPS
25 +0

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

25 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4BF88F
| DA16926C
| DA4A9212
| DACABEF1
| DA3518AA
| DA39B2E4
| DA351843
| DASOEFCA
| DA39BOL1F
| DA4AS299
| DA34E7E9
| DA39B080
| DA33156D
| DA39BOES
| DASELESD
| DA39B247
| DBO1EA33
| DA39B0OS8A
| DA168FE7
| DA3SB1OF

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[21.
[22.07
[22.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

07
07
07
07
07
07

Comisia control

Cod

concurs:

23328

sositi

6 |
9 |
3 |
1 |
8 |
2 |
2 |
1 |
3 |
.2 |OK |
9 |
8 |
9 |
0 |
3 |
9 |
6 |
4 |
6 |
9 |

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

TERESPOL 3

225072025 073

(2563)

23°18'43.59"E
21.07.2025 06:20:00

Tanase Alin
9.91"

27° 57"

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250057
AA901EAC
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228855_1752752845.pdf

